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Sophie Singleton 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 24.9 1 25.0 1 = 199.9 1 100.00 100 1

Bree McLaughlin 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 4 5.0 3 = 24.7 3 164.7 2 80.00 80 2

Eva Beresford 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 24.6 3 4.9 6 = 10.0 5 164.4 3 65.00 65 3

Anthia Green Routledge 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 = 9.9 5 5.0 3 = 24.6 4 164.3 4 55.00 55 4

Cara Davies 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 7 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 4.8 9 9.6 2 25.0 1 = 163.9 5 51.00 51 5

Tamzyn Gale 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 = 24.9 2 4.7 8 4.9 8 159.3 6 47.00 47 6

Molly Jackson-Bull 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 6 25.0 1 = 10.0 7 4.9 7 = 5.0 3 = 5.0 7 124.8 7 43.00 43 7

Josephine Holroyd 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 8 25.0 1 = 9.8 8 9.6 6 4.9 6 = 9.6 6 118.5 8 40.00 40 8

Felicity Messenger 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 9 25.0 1 = 0.0 9 4.9 7 = 0.0 9 0.0 9 84.8 9 37.00 37 9
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Simeon Hayward 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 90.00 90 = 1 =

Dylan Silverman 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 90.00 90 = 1 =

William Cronshaw 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 5 24.9 3 25.0 1 = 199.6 3 65.00 65 3

Heath Glover 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 25.0 1 = 180.0 4 55.00 55 4

Quinn Weller 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 6 25.0 1 = 5.0 7 24.9 4 4.9 6 24.8 5 159.5 5 51.00 51 5

Frederick Trumpelmann 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 7 25.0 1 = 24.8 6 9.8 6 = 5.0 4 = 9.8 7 149.2 6 47.00 47 6

George Cook 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 5.0 8 4.8 7 24.6 6 134.4 7 43.00 43 7

Arlo Ormiston-Adams 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 8 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 9.8 6 = 4.7 8 4.7 8 128.9 8 40.00 40 8

Oskar Nystrom 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 9 25.0 1 = 0.0 8 = 4.8 9 0.0 9 0.0 9 84.8 9 37.00 37 9
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Livia Lewis 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 24.9 1 184.9 1 100.00 100 1

Matilda Mordant 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 6 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 5.0 3 = 164.7 2 80.00 80 2

Raffy Evans 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 6 = 10.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 7 = 24.9 2 = 5.0 3 = 164.4 3 65.00 65 3

Chloe Moody 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 8 = 5.0 7 24.9 5 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 5.0 3 = 159.3 4 55.00 55 4

Bella Harris 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 1 = 10.0 9 24.9 6 24.6 5 5.0 3 = 149.5 5 51.00 51 5

Olivia Histon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 9.9 4 = 24.9 5 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 10.0 2 144.7 6 47.00 47 6

Lara Jones 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 4 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 5.0 3 = 139.9 7 43.00 43 7

Edith Whitby 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 6 = 0.0 8 = 24.9 5 = 4.7 11 0.0 7 = 0.0 11 = 104.4 8 40.00 40 8

Eloise Wall-Morris 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 10 0.0 8 = 9.8 10 24.7 7 = 0.0 7 = 5.0 3 = 99.4 9 37.00 37 9

Annabel Grafton 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 11 = 0.0 8 = 24.6 8 4.8 9 = 9.8 6 5.0 3 = 99.2 10 34.00 34 10

Tahli Godfrey 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 8 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 11 = 4.8 9 = 0.0 7 = 4.7 10 84.1 11 31.00 31 11

Thea Roach 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 11 = 0.0 8 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 12 0.0 7 = 0.0 11 = 55.0 12 28.00 28 12
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Freddie Johnson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.9 1 100.00 100 1

Caleb Coles-Hiu 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 2 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.8 2 80.00 80 2

Rory Jansz 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 185.0 3 65.00 65 3

Ellis Manning 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 25.0 1 = 184.9 4 55.00 55 4

Oliver Downey 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 24.9 7 = 184.8 5 = 47.00 47 = 5 =

Alex Hutchinson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 25.0 1 = 184.8 5 = 47.00 47 = 5 =

Henry Pascoe 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 184.8 5 = 47.00 47 = 5 =

Shintaro Marriner 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 9.7 13 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 184.6 8 40.00 40 8

Jack Wall-Morris 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 13 24.8 10 184.4 9 37.00 37 9

Henry Trumpelmann 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 10.0 3 = 24.9 13 = 24.8 17 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 11 184.3 10 34.00 34 10

Luke Rogers 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 5.0 14 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 12 9.8 12 164.4 11 31.00 31 11

Alfie Selby 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 9.8 11 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 16 = 24.9 7 = 159.6 12 28.00 28 12

Felix Greenwood-Mears 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 15 = 9.8 11 = 24.9 13 = 24.7 19 25.0 1 = 0.0 20 = 159.0 13 26.00 26 13

Beau Lloyd 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 13 = 9.9 10 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 16 = 4.9 14 = 139.5 14 24.00 24 14

Jack Hall 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 15 = 5.0 14 = 24.9 13 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 16 = 5.0 13 134.5 15 22.00 22 15

Freddie Duffield 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 18 = 0.0 17 = 24.8 16 24.8 17 = 9.7 15 0.0 20 = 119.1 16 20.00 20 16

Leo Sykes 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 18 = 4.9 16 5.0 17 25.0 1 = 0.0 16 = 4.9 14 = 99.6 17 18.00 18 17

Ahmed Rafiq-Sharif 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 13 = 0.0 17 = 4.7 20 = 4.8 20 10.0 14 4.8 17 99.0 18 16.00 16 18

Thorne Beesley 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 17 0.0 17 = 4.9 18 25.0 1 = 0.0 16 = 4.7 18 94.6 19 14.00 14 19

Dylan Lloyd 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.8 18 = 0.0 17 = 4.7 20 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 16 = 4.6 19 94.1 20 12.00 12 20

Harrison Oliver 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 21 0.0 17 = 4.8 19 0.0 21 24.9 8 = 4.9 14 = 89.6 21 10.00 10 21
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Anais Bayne 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 100.00 100 1

Georgie Sloan 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 2 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 199.7 2 80.00 80 2

Erin Butler 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 4 10.0 3 = 24.9 10 = 9.9 5 0.0 10 = 144.5 3 65.00 65 3

Alexa Geary 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 16 = 4.7 6 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 4 4.9 4 = 144.1 4 55.00 55 4

Neive Norcott 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 3 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 7 = 0.0 10 = 139.7 5 51.00 51 5

Poppy Wright 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 3 4.8 7 = 139.5 6 47.00 47 6

Holly Burr 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 16 = 24.6 5 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 134.5 7 43.00 43 7

Freya Knapp 25.0 1 = 24.9 19 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 10.0 3 = 24.9 10 = 4.9 7 = 5.0 3 119.7 8 40.00 40 8

Rosalind Wallace 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 7 = 0.0 10 = 114.9 9 37.00 37 9

Piper Seddon 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 10.0 3 = 24.8 13 = 4.9 7 = 0.0 10 = 114.7 10 34.00 34 10

Lydia Bushman 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 9.9 13 = 24.9 10 = 0.0 11 = 4.8 7 = 114.6 11 31.00 31 11

Kirin Evans 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 18 = 25.0 1 = 9.6 6 4.8 7 = 114.4 12 28.00 28 12

Ruth Windust 25.0 1 = 24.7 21 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 9.7 17 24.8 13 = 0.0 11 = 4.9 4 = 114.1 13 26.00 26 13

Pippa Anderson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 10.0 3 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 110.0 14 24.00 24 14

Mia Coates 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 9.9 13 = 9.7 17 0.0 11 = 4.9 4 = 99.5 15 22.00 22 15

Lilah Armsden 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 9.9 13 = 10.0 15 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 94.9 16 20.00 20 16

Eve Hayes 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 7 = 9.9 13 = 0.0 18 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 84.9 17 = 17.00 17 = 17 =

Katherine Holroyd 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 16 = 0.0 7 = 10.0 3 = 0.0 18 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 84.9 17 = 17.00 17 = 17 =

Lily Howard-De La Mare 24.9 21 24.8 20 24.7 19 0.0 7 = 0.0 18 = 9.8 16 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 84.2 19 14.00 14 19

Amelia Ashbrook-Cliff 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 20 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 18 = 0.0 18 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 50.0 20 = 11.00 11 = 20 =

Kailani Mathieu 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 20 = 0.0 7 = 0.0 18 = 0.0 18 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 50.0 20 = 11.00 11 = 20 =
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Maxime Alcorn 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 200.0 1 100.00 100 1

Otto Fox 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 3 199.7 2 80.00 80 2

Henry Selby 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 11 24.9 6 24.8 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 199.5 3 65.00 65 3

Tamlin Edwin-Scott 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 6 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 179.7 4 55.00 55 4

Reuben Rowe 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 3 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 4.9 8 = 179.6 5 51.00 51 5

Rafferty Harrap 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 7 24.8 3 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 5.0 4 = 179.5 6 47.00 47 6

Joshua Gale 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 5.0 4 = 164.9 7 43.00 43 7

Jago Slingsby 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.6 8 10.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 4.9 8 = 164.4 8 40.00 40 8

Christopher Kelly 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.6 9 9.8 10 24.9 10 0.0 10 = 4.8 10 119.1 9 37.00 37 9

Louis McBreen 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 10.0 7 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 9 0.0 11 = 114.9 10 34.00 34 10

Finan Gallagher 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 5.0 4 = 80.0 11 31.00 31 11

Alfie Howard-De La Mare 24.9 12 24.9 12 24.8 12 0.0 10 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 11 = 74.6 12 28.00 28 12
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Evelyn Hyland 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 100.00 100 1

Charlotte Willcox 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 199.9 2 80.00 80 2

Lilyanna Bayne 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 4 24.9 4 25.0 1 = 199.6 3 65.00 65 3

Kaila Colombus 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 6 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 5 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 199.5 4 55.00 55 4

Edie Maclean 25.0 1 = 24.8 8 = 24.7 6 = 5.0 6 = 24.9 5 = 0.0 10 = 4.6 9 = 4.7 9 113.7 5 51.00 51 5

Lily Agate 25.0 1 = 24.7 10 24.6 8 0.0 12 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 11 = 5.0 7 104.3 6 47.00 47 6

Ava Mountford 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 5.0 6 = 9.8 8 0.0 10 = 4.8 8 0.0 10 = 94.4 7 43.00 43 7

Abigail West 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 14 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 11 = 4.7 6 5.0 5 24.8 6 89.5 8 40.00 40 8

Stella Winter 24.7 14 9.9 13 = 10.0 9 4.9 11 9.7 9 4.6 7 = 0.0 11 = 24.9 3 = 88.7 9 37.00 37 9

Olivia Kyim 24.6 15 9.9 13 = 24.9 3 = 9.7 5 4.6 10 4.6 7 = 4.9 6 = 0.0 10 = 83.2 10 34.00 34 10

Jasmine Wright 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 4.6 13 0.0 12 = 10.0 7 4.8 5 4.6 9 = 4.9 8 78.8 11 31.00 31 11

Michael Schenk 24.9 10 24.6 11 9.8 10 5.0 6 = 0.0 11 = 4.6 7 = 4.9 6 = 0.0 10 = 73.8 12 28.00 28 12

Megan Silburn 24.8 11 = 24.8 8 = 0.0 14 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 49.6 13 26.00 26 13

Leela Groves Williams 24.8 11 = 10.0 12 0.0 14 = 5.0 6 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 39.8 14 24.00 24 14

Evie Munn 24.8 11 = 5.0 15 = 4.9 11 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 34.7 15 22.00 22 15

Lucy Eighteen 9.9 16 5.0 15 = 4.9 11 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 11 = 0.0 10 = 19.8 16 20.00 20 16
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Callum Van Niekerk 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 1 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 25.0 1 199.9 1 100.00 100 1

Finnley Neville 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.7 3 24.9 3 24.9 2 9.6 2 169.1 2 80.00 80 2

Ethan Jamieson 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 2 25.0 1 = 9.9 4 4.9 4 164.5 3 65.00 65 3

Austin Hammond 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 5.0 4 = 0.0 9 = 24.8 3 5.0 3 134.7 4 55.00 55 4

Benjamin Hunt 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 11 = 5.0 4 = 0.0 9 = 9.8 5 4.8 5 119.4 5 51.00 51 5

Dylan Mole 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 4.8 4 = 5.0 7 = 0.0 6 = 114.7 6 47.00 47 6

Daniel Hyland 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 7 = 5.0 4 = 4.7 7 5.0 7 = 0.0 6 = 114.6 7 43.00 43 7

Jack Harris-Watkins 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 11 = 0.0 9 = 9.7 6 0.0 6 = 114.5 8 40.00 40 8

Tom Redfern 24.9 13 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 11 = 4.9 11 = 4.8 4 = 4.6 13 0.0 6 = 114.0 9 37.00 37 9

Oscar De La Pascua 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 4.6 8 0.0 14 0.0 6 = 109.6 10 34.00 34 10

Oliver Nurse 24.9 13 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 24.9 7 = 5.0 4 = 0.0 9 = 4.8 10 = 0.0 6 = 109.5 11 31.00 31 11

Cameron Davis 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 12 = 24.9 7 = 5.0 4 = 0.0 9 = 4.7 12 0.0 6 = 109.4 12 28.00 28 12

Herbert Phillips 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 12 = 9.9 14 0.0 13 = 4.8 4 = 4.8 10 = 0.0 6 = 94.3 13 26.00 26 13

Alexander Harrison 25.0 1 = 24.9 14 10.0 14 24.7 13 0.0 13 = 0.0 9 = 5.0 7 = 0.0 6 = 89.6 14 24.00 24 14
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B2

Score

B2

Posn.

B3

Score

B3

Posn.

B4

Score

B4

Posn.

B5

Score

B5

Posn.

B6

Score

B6

Posn.

B7

Score

B7

Posn.

B8

Score

B8

Posn.
Total

Count 

Back
Points

Livvy Gent 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 90.00 90 = 1 =

Charlotte Rae 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 200.0 1 = 90.00 90 = 1 =

Amrita Evans 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 3 = 24.9 3 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 4 = 179.7 3 65.00 65 3

Lydia Freeman 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 7 = 24.8 5 24.9 3 = 24.9 3 = 4.7 7 = 25.0 1 = 179.1 4 55.00 55 4

Josefina Green Routledge 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 5 = 5.0 7 5.0 4 = 5.0 4 = 125.0 5 51.00 51 5

India Shuttleworth 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 24.8 7 = 9.8 6 5.0 8 24.7 6 4.9 6 0.0 7 = 119.1 6 47.00 47 6

Anna Brigden 24.9 12 = 9.8 11 = 24.9 4 = 4.8 11 = 10.0 5 = 24.8 5 5.0 4 = 0.0 7 = 104.2 7 43.00 43 7

Olivia Carr 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 = 4.9 9 = 4.8 11 0.0 10 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 7 = 84.6 8 40.00 40 8

Amelie Carter 24.9 12 = 24.9 8 = 4.6 11 4.9 9 = 9.6 7 4.7 9 4.7 7 = 4.9 6 83.2 9 37.00 37 9

Edith Smart-Ford 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 0.0 12 = 5.0 7 = 4.9 9 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 7 = 59.9 10 34.00 34 10

Clara Pike 24.8 14 24.9 8 = 0.0 12 = 4.8 11 = 0.0 14 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 7 = 54.5 11 31.00 31 11

Poppy Brown 25.0 1 = 4.6 15 9.8 9 5.0 7 = 4.7 12 = 4.8 8 0.0 9 = 0.0 7 = 53.9 12 28.00 28 12

Beatrice Fraser 25.0 1 = 9.8 11 = 4.7 10 4.7 14 = 4.7 12 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 7 = 48.9 13 26.00 26 13

Hannah Allderidge 25.0 1 = 4.9 13 0.0 12 = 4.8 11 = 4.9 9 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 7 = 39.6 14 24.00 24 14

Evie Le Prevost 10.0 15 4.8 14 0.0 12 = 4.7 14 = 0.0 14 = 0.0 10 = 0.0 9 = 0.0 7 = 19.5 15 22.00 22 15

A

18 competitors (total)

Rank
Best 3 

Points

London & SE (South) 

Female A

Rank

15/09/2024, 15:45



Youth Climbing Series 2024

Rhino Boulder

14 September 2024 - Round 1

Boulder Combined Series

First

Name

Last

Name

B1

Score

B1

Posn.

B2

Score

B2

Posn.

B3

Score

B3

Posn.

B4

Score

B4

Posn.

B5

Score

B5

Posn.

B6

Score

B6

Posn.

B7

Score

B7

Posn.

B8

Score

B8

Posn.
Total

Count 

Back
Points

Zavi Hermitage 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 5 24.7 2 = 199.5 6 1 100.00 100 1

Daniel Harrison 24.9 16 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 24.7 2 = 199.5 5 2 80.00 80 2

Ben Sharpe 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 4 = 24.9 5 = 24.9 2 = 24.6 4 199.3 3 65.00 65 3

Seth Beal 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 5.0 7 = 24.9 5 = 25.0 1 24.8 1 179.7 4 55.00 55 4

Arthur Redwood 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 4.8 9 = 9.9 5 164.7 5 51.00 51 5

Micah Eida 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 6 25.0 1 = 24.9 2 = 4.9 8 = 164.6 6 47.00 47 6

Charlie Heaysman 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 8 = 5.0 7 = 24.8 8 10.0 6 4.9 8 = 144.6 7 43.00 43 7

George Frankham 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.9 9 = 25.0 1 = 4.9 14 = 24.9 5 = 4.8 9 = 5.0 6 = 139.5 8 40.00 40 8

Miles Hammett 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 11 24.9 4 = 4.8 11 5.0 7 0.0 10 = 134.4 9 37.00 37 9

Nick Crowdy 25.0 1 = 24.9 15 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 10 5.0 7 = 0.0 12 = 4.9 8 0.0 10 = 109.6 10 34.00 34 10

Barnaby Silburn 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.7 12 24.6 12 = 4.9 14 = 4.9 9 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 10 = 109.1 11 31.00 31 11

Sonny Macleod 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 24.8 11 24.6 12 = 5.0 7 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 10 = 104.4 12 28.00 28 12

Nicolas Ozanne 24.9 16 = 24.9 15 = 9.9 15 = 24.9 8 = 5.0 7 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 10 = 89.6 13 26.00 26 13

Louis Benstead 25.0 1 = 25.0 1 = 9.9 15 = 5.0 15 = 5.0 7 = 0.0 12 = 4.8 9 = 5.0 6 = 79.7 14 24.00 24 14

Adam Hughes 25.0 1 = 24.9 15 = 9.9 15 = 10.0 14 4.7 17 0.0 12 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 10 = 74.5 15 22.00 22 15

David Wallis 25.0 1 = 24.9 15 = 10.0 13 = 5.0 15 = 5.0 7 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 10 = 69.9 16 20.00 20 16

Harvey Jackson-Gill 24.9 16 = 25.0 1 = 10.0 13 = 4.9 19 4.6 18 0.0 12 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 10 = 69.4 17 18.00 18 17

Bradley Mitchell 25.0 1 = 24.8 19 9.9 15 = 5.0 15 = 0.0 19 0.0 12 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 10 = 64.7 18 16.00 16 18

Ben Bramley 5.0 19 25.0 1 = 0.0 19 5.0 15 = 4.8 16 4.9 9 = 0.0 12 = 0.0 10 = 44.7 19 14.00 14 19

A

23 competitors (total)

Rank
Best 3 

Points

London & SE (South) 

Male A

Rank

15/09/2024, 15:45



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Sophie Singleton 1 100.00 100.00 1

Bree McLaughlin 2 80.00 80.00 2

Eva Beresford 3 65.00 65.00 3

Anthia Green Routledge 4 55.00 55.00 4

Cara Davies 5 51.00 51.00 5

Tamzyn Gale 6 47.00 47.00 6

Molly Jackson-Bull 7 43.00 43.00 7

Josephine Holroyd 8 40.00 40.00 8

Felicity Messenger 9 37.00 37.00 9

Amélie Alcorn 10 = 7.32 7.32 = 10 =

Yuki Kato 10 = 7.32 7.32 = 10 =

Agatha Upham 10 = 7.32 7.32 = 10 =

Series 

Rank

Climb-off

London & SE (South) 

Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4

Rank Rank Rank Rank

Female E - 12 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Simeon Hayward 1 = 90.00 90.00 = 1 =

Dylan Silverman 1 = 90.00 90.00 = 1 =

William Cronshaw 3 65.00 65.00 3

Heath Glover 4 55.00 55.00 4

Quinn Weller 5 51.00 51.00 5

Frederick Trumpelmann 6 47.00 47.00 6

George Cook 7 43.00 43.00 7

Arlo Ormiston-Adams 8 40.00 40.00 8

Oskar Nystrom 9 37.00 37.00 9

Wilf Cowdry 0.00 = 10 =

Oscar Pate 0.00 = 10 =

London & SE (South) 

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

Male E - 11 competitors (total)
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Livia Lewis 1 100.00 100.00 1

Matilda Mordant 2 80.00 80.00 2

Raffy Evans 3 65.00 65.00 3

Chloe Moody 4 55.00 55.00 4

Bella Harris 5 51.00 51.00 5

Olivia Histon 6 47.00 47.00 6

Lara Jones 7 43.00 43.00 7

Edith Whitby 8 40.00 40.00 8

Eloise Wall-Morris 9 37.00 37.00 9

Annabel Grafton 10 34.00 34.00 10

Tahli Godfrey 11 31.00 31.00 11

Thea Roach 12 28.00 28.00 12

Serafin Herd 0.00 13

London & SE (South) 

Count 

Back

Climb-off Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Female D - 13 competitors (total)

15/09/2024, 15:45



Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Freddie Johnson 1 100.00 100.00 1

Caleb Coles-Hiu 2 80.00 80.00 2

Rory Jansz 3 65.00 65.00 3

Ellis Manning 4 55.00 55.00 4

Oliver Downey 5 = 47.00 47.00 = 5 =

Alex Hutchinson 5 = 47.00 47.00 = 5 =

Henry Pascoe 5 = 47.00 47.00 = 5 =

Shintaro Marriner 8 40.00 40.00 8

Jack Wall-Morris 9 37.00 37.00 9

Henry Trumpelmann 10 34.00 34.00 10

Luke Rogers 11 31.00 31.00 11

Alfie Selby 12 28.00 28.00 12

Felix Greenwood-Mears 13 26.00 26.00 13

Beau Lloyd 14 24.00 24.00 14

Jack Hall 15 22.00 22.00 15

Freddie Duffield 16 20.00 20.00 16

Leo Sykes 17 18.00 18.00 17

Ahmed Rafiq-Sharif 18 16.00 16.00 18

Thorne Beesley 19 14.00 14.00 19

Dylan Lloyd 20 12.00 12.00 20

Harrison Oliver 21 10.00 10.00 21

William Dawson 0.00 = 22 =

James Harrison 0.00 = 22 =

Artair Mercuriali 0.00 = 22 =

Thomas Mitchell 0.00 = 22 =

Jaxon Molina 0.00 = 22 =

Fiyin Sogbesan 0.00 = 22 =

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offMale D - 27 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Anais Bayne 1 100.00 100.00 1

Georgie Sloan 2 80.00 80.00 2

Erin Butler 3 65.00 65.00 3

Alexa Geary 4 55.00 55.00 4

Neive Norcott 5 51.00 51.00 5

Poppy Wright 6 47.00 47.00 6

Holly Burr 7 43.00 43.00 7

Freya Knapp 8 40.00 40.00 8

Rosalind Wallace 9 37.00 37.00 9

Piper Seddon 10 34.00 34.00 10

Lydia Bushman 11 31.00 31.00 11

Kirin Evans 12 28.00 28.00 12

Ruth Windust 13 26.00 26.00 13

Pippa Anderson 14 24.00 24.00 14

Mia Coates 15 22.00 22.00 15

Lilah Armsden 16 20.00 20.00 16

Eve Hayes 17 = 17.00 17.00 = 17 =

Katherine Holroyd 17 = 17.00 17.00 = 17 =

Lily Howard-De La Mare 19 14.00 14.00 19

Amelia Ashbrook-Cliff 20 = 11.00 11.00 = 20 =

Kailani Mathieu 20 = 11.00 11.00 = 20 =

Lilah Armsden 0.00 = 22 =

Sophie Florent 0.00 = 22 =

Chloe Golding 0.00 = 22 =

Charlotte Holland 0.00 = 22 =

Emily Hunt 0.00 = 22 =

Ava Livermore 0.00 = 22 =

Amaya Sinha 0.00 = 22 =

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offFemale C - 28 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Maxime Alcorn 1 100.00 100.00 1

Otto Fox 2 80.00 80.00 2

Henry Selby 3 65.00 65.00 3

Tamlin Edwin-Scott 4 55.00 55.00 4

Reuben Rowe 5 51.00 51.00 5

Rafferty Harrap 6 47.00 47.00 6

Joshua Gale 7 43.00 43.00 7

Jago Slingsby 8 40.00 40.00 8

Christopher Kelly 9 37.00 37.00 9

Louis McBreen 10 34.00 34.00 10

Finan Gallagher 11 31.00 31.00 11

Alfie Howard-De La Mare 12 28.00 28.00 12

Zac Atom Orton 0.00 = 13 =

Oliver Pearce 0.00 = 13 =

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offMale C - 14 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Evelyn Hyland 1 100.00 100.00 1

Charlotte Willcox 2 80.00 80.00 2

Lilyanna Bayne 3 65.00 65.00 3

Kaila Colombus 4 55.00 55.00 4

Edie Maclean 5 51.00 51.00 5

Lily Agate 6 47.00 47.00 6

Ava Mountford 7 43.00 43.00 7

Abigail West 8 40.00 40.00 8

Stella Winter 9 37.00 37.00 9

Olivia Kyim 10 34.00 34.00 10

Jasmine Wright 11 31.00 31.00 11

Michael Schenk 12 28.00 28.00 12

Megan Silburn 13 26.00 26.00 13

Leela Groves Williams 14 24.00 24.00 14

Evie Munn 15 22.00 22.00 15

Lucy Eighteen 16 20.00 20.00 16

Pearl Chafey 0.00 = 17 =

Mia Gallagher 0.00 = 17 =

Anna Hern 0.00 = 17 =

Erin Lewis 0.00 = 17 =

George Mason 0.00 = 17 =

Lucy Parkins 0.00 = 17 =

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offFemale B - 22 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Callum Van Niekerk 1 100.00 100.00 1

Finnley Neville 2 80.00 80.00 2

Ethan Jamieson 3 65.00 65.00 3

Austin Hammond 4 55.00 55.00 4

Benjamin Hunt 5 51.00 51.00 5

Dylan Mole 6 47.00 47.00 6

Daniel Hyland 7 43.00 43.00 7

Jack Harris-Watkins 8 40.00 40.00 8

Tom Redfern 9 37.00 37.00 9

Oscar De La Pascua 10 34.00 34.00 10

Oliver Nurse 11 31.00 31.00 11

Cameron Davis 12 28.00 28.00 12

Herbert Phillips 13 26.00 26.00 13

Alexander Harrison 14 24.00 24.00 14

Travis Burrows 0.00 = 15 =

Joseph Lynam 0.00 = 15 =

Oscar Pavling 0.00 = 15 =

Vernie Williams 0.00 = 15 =

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offMale B - 18 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Livvy Gent 1 = 90.00 90.00 = 1 =

Charlotte Rae 1 = 90.00 90.00 = 1 =

Amrita Evans 3 65.00 65.00 3

Lydia Freeman 4 55.00 55.00 4

Josefina Green Routledge 5 51.00 51.00 5

India Shuttleworth 6 47.00 47.00 6

Anna Brigden 7 43.00 43.00 7

Olivia Carr 8 40.00 40.00 8

Amelie Carter 9 37.00 37.00 9

Edith Smart-Ford 10 34.00 34.00 10

Clara Pike 11 31.00 31.00 11

Poppy Brown 12 28.00 28.00 12

Beatrice Fraser 13 26.00 26.00 13

Hannah Allderidge 14 24.00 24.00 14

Evie Le Prevost 15 22.00 22.00 15

Elena Judge 0.00 = 16 =

Fay Shannon 0.00 = 16 =

Lottie Worthley 0.00 = 16 =

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offFemale A - 18 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back
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Youth Climbing Series 2024 - Results Summary

First Name Last Name Points Points Points Points Height

Zavi Hermitage 1 100.00 100.00 1

Daniel Harrison 2 80.00 80.00 2

Ben Sharpe 3 65.00 65.00 3

Seth Beal 4 55.00 55.00 4

Arthur Redwood 5 51.00 51.00 5

Micah Eida 6 47.00 47.00 6

Charlie Heaysman 7 43.00 43.00 7

George Frankham 8 40.00 40.00 8

Miles Hammett 9 37.00 37.00 9

Nick Crowdy 10 34.00 34.00 10

Barnaby Silburn 11 31.00 31.00 11

Sonny Macleod 12 28.00 28.00 12

Nicolas Ozanne 13 26.00 26.00 13

Louis Benstead 14 24.00 24.00 14

Adam Hughes 15 22.00 22.00 15

David Wallis 16 20.00 20.00 16

Harvey Jackson-Gill 17 18.00 18.00 17

Bradley Mitchell 18 16.00 16.00 18

Ben Bramley 19 14.00 14.00 19

Jacob Moffat 0.00 = 20 =

Rohan Morris 0.00 = 20 =

Leo Stagg 0.00 = 20 =

Matthew Taylor 0.00 = 20 =

London & SE (South) 

Climb-offMale A - 23 competitors (total) Series 

RankRank Rank Rank Rank Posn. Time

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Best 3 

Points

Count 

Back

15/09/2024, 15:45


